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Description

199707100002
17962

07/10/1997
03:01:51

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE SPRAIN,
THERESA B

199403070000
74151

199708040002
44301

08/04/1997
01:42:19

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
ELLEN C

199608070002
55181

08/07/1996
03:27:26

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE GARRETT,
JOANNE L

199612100004
05821

12/10/1996
08:57:23

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

199607290002
43491

199712020003
91871

12/02/1997
12:44:11

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199503070000
59091

199803040000
74831

03/04/1998
12:31:24

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SEWELL,
WILLIAM E

200406160003
26100

06/16/2004
08:02:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MORAN, JOHN
C

200312010007
76220

200410120005
62460

10/12/2004
09:18:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
ALLISON

200404160001
97730

200509270005
01560

09/27/2005
09:08:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200303050001
33320

200506300003
27230

06/30/2005
02:36:58

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES LEE, ERNEST
C

199309200002
87901

200602200000
81740

02/20/2006
12:17:07

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BRUNGER,
EDWARD J JR

200310300007
22680

199209220002
08931

09/22/1992
11:04:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

16 60 Lot#:5 Book:16
Pg:60
Desc:APACHE
RIDGE 2ND
SECTOR  1992
10908

199209240002
11071

09/24/1992
09:15:02

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CROSS
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI
P

15 107 Lot#:8 Book:15
Pg:107
Desc:GREYST
ONE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE IV  &
LOT 12

199209240002
11041

09/24/1992
09:10:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CROSS HOME
BUILDERS INC

16 89 Lot#:9 Book:16
Pg:89
Desc:GREYST
ONE 4TH
SECTOR

199503270000
77191

03/27/1995
09:57:04

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE DOBBS, F E
JR

19 20 Lot#:15
Book:19 Pg:20

199601310000
32181

01/31/1996
10:29:44

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

19 140 Lot#:35
Book:19
Pg:140

199602010000
33201

02/01/1996
08:20:25

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

20 120 Lot#:40
Book:20
Pg:120

199602010000
33221

02/01/1996
08:24:03

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

20 120 Lot#:34
Book:20
Pg:120

199602160000
50191

02/16/1996
09:35:08

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE PIATT, LINDA
A

17 131 Lot#:84
Book:17
Pg:131



199604040001
08461

04/04/1996
08:14:32

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE T & T QUALITY
HOMES INC

18 120 Lot#:28
Book:18
Pg:120

199604170001
23961

04/17/1996
08:41:09

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE BACHUS,
MILDRED B

17 127 Lot#:70
Book:17
Pg:127

199604170001
25131

04/17/1996
01:54:34

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

19 140 Lot#:43
Book:19
Pg:140

199604190001
27151

04/19/1996
08:43:06

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE BEDWELL
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

20 50 Lot#:7 Book:20
Pg:50

199605080001
51501

05/08/1996
02:50:07

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLWEE,
MADILYN
MICHELL

9 135 Lot#:503 Blk:5
Book:9 Pg:135
Desc:THE
GABLES

199605220001
67181

05/22/1996
02:22:41

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE TYNAN, MARY
E

19 67 Lot#:256
Book:19 Pg:67

199606040001
78951

06/04/1996
12:30:43

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CANTAVESPR
E, JOANN

15 58 Lot#:98
Book:15 Pg:58

199606040001
79091

06/04/1996
12:41:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE COFIELD,
SANDRA
DENISE

13 135 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:135

199606170001
95151

06/17/1996
10:39:54

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
ROXANNE

21 12 Lot#:3116
Book:21 Pg:12

199606280002
09061

06/28/1996
11:08:28

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

19 140 Lot#:35
Book:19
Pg:140

199607020002
12151

07/02/1996
09:36:02

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CROSS HOME
BUILDERS INC

21 33 Lot#:62 Lot:&
Book:21 Pg:33
Desc:119


