	Search Cr	riteria Filte	ers Applied	d: Legal Se	eq= 1,0; P	arty Seq=	2; Name=	SOUTH	TRUST M	ORTGAGE:	1
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199707100002 17962	07/10/1997 03:01:51	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPRAIN, THERESA B					199403070000 74151	
199708040002 44301	08/04/1997 01:42:19	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, ELLEN C						
199608070002 55181	08/07/1996 03:27:26	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARRETT, JOANNE L						
199612100004 05821	12/10/1996 08:57:23	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC					199607290002 43491	
199712020003 91871	12/02/1997 12:44:11	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199503070000 59091	
199803040000 74831	03/04/1998 12:31:24	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SEWELL, WILLIAM E						
200406160003 26100	06/16/2004 08:02:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MORAN, JOHN C					200312010007 76220	
200410120005 62460	10/12/2004 09:18:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, ALLISON					200404160001 97730	
200509270005 01560	09/27/2005 09:08:42	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					200303050001 33320	
200506300003 27230	06/30/2005 02:36:58	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, ERNEST C					199309200002 87901	
200602200000 81740	02/20/2006 12:17:07	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUNGER, EDWARD J JR					200310300007 22680	
199209220002 08931	09/22/1992 11:04:42	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC			16	60		Lot#:5 Book:16 Pg:60 Desc:APACHE RIDGE 2ND SECTOR 1992 10908
199209240002 11071	09/24/1992 09:15:02	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROSS KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI P			15	107		Lot#:8 Book:15 Pg:107 Desc:GREYST ONE 1ST SECTOR PHASE IV & LOT 12
199209240002 11041	09/24/1992 09:10:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROSS HOME BUILDERS INC			16	89		Lot#:9 Book:16 Pg:89 Desc:GREYST ONE 4TH SECTOR
199503270000 77191	03/27/1995 09:57:04	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOBBS, F E JR			19	20		Lot#:15 Book:19 Pg:20
199601310000 32181	01/31/1996 10:29:44	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC			19	140		Lot#:35 Book:19 Pg:140
199602010000 33201	02/01/1996 08:20:25	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC			20	120		Lot#:40 Book:20 Pg:120
199602010000 33221	02/01/1996 08:24:03	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC			20	120		Lot#:34 Book:20 Pg:120
199602160000 50191	02/16/1996 09:35:08	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PIATT, LINDA A			17	131		Lot#:84 Book:17 Pg:131

199604040001 08461	04/04/1996 08:14:32	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	T & T QUALITY HOMES INC		18	120	Lot#:28 Book:18 Pg:120
199604170001 23961	04/17/1996 08:41:09	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BACHUS, MILDRED B		17	127	Lot#:70 Book:17 Pg:127
199604170001 25131	04/17/1996 01:54:34	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC		19	140	Lot#:43 Book:19 Pg:140
199604190001 27151	04/19/1996 08:43:06	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEDWELL CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC		20	50	Lot#:7 Book:20 Pg:50
199605080001 51501	05/08/1996 02:50:07	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLWEE, MADILYN MICHELL		9	135	Lot#:503 Blk:5 Book:9 Pg:135 Desc:THE GABLES
199605220001 67181	05/22/1996 02:22:41	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TYNAN, MARY		19	67	Lot#:256 Book:19 Pg:67
199606040001 78951	06/04/1996 12:30:43	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CANTAVESPR E, JOANN		15	58	Lot#:98 Book:15 Pg:58
199606040001 79091	06/04/1996 12:41:42	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COFIELD, SANDRA DENISE		13	135	Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:135
199606170001 95151	06/17/1996 10:39:54	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, ROXANNE		21	12	Lot#:3116 Book:21 Pg:12
199606280002 09061	06/28/1996 11:08:28	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC		19	140	Lot#:35 Book:19 Pg:140
199607020002 12151	07/02/1996 09:36:02	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROSS HOME BUILDERS INC		21	33	Lot#:62 Lot:& Book:21 Pg:33 Desc:119